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REGION/STATION/CITY PART I CRIMES PART I RATE

FIELD OPERATIONS REGION I

ALTADENA STATION

Unincorporated Area

CRESCENTA VALLEY STATION

La Canada/Flintridge

Unincorporated Area

EAST LOS ANGELES STATION

Commerce

Cudahy

Unincorporated Area

LANCASTER STATION

Lancaster

Unincorporated Area

MALIBU/LOST HILLS STATION

Agoura Hills

Calabasas

Hidden Hills

Malibu

Westlake Village

Unincorporated Area

PALMDALE STATION

Palmdale

Unincorporated Area

SANTA CLARITA VALLEY STATION

Santa Clarita

Unincorporated Area

774

774

664

285

379

4,737

1,251

421

3,065

6,298

5,371

927

1,589

375

364

16

405

144

285

7,015

5,807

1,208

4,759

3,502

1,257

171.79

171.79

157.55

134.50

180.86

277.10

954.74

166.76

231.14

385.06

424.70

249.90

173.34

170.40

171.31

80.56

305.89

165.27

116.44

405.08

445.09

282.84

222.05

212.92

252.19
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REGION/STATION/CITY PART I CRIMES PART I RATE

FIELD OPERATIONS REGION I (continued)

TEMPLE STATION

Bradbury

Duarte

Rosemead

South El Monte

Temple City

Unincorporated Area

FIELD OPERATIONS REGION I TOTAL

FIELD OPERATIONS REGION II

CARSON STATION

Carson

Unincorporated Area

CENTURY STATION

Lynwood

Unincorporated Area

COMMUNITY COLLEGE BUREAU*

Los Angeles City College

East Los Angeles College

Harbor College

Mission College

Pierce College

Southwest College

Trade Tech College

Valley College

West Los Angeles College

* Incidents not reported

COMPTON STATION

Compton

Unincorporated Area

LENNOX STATION

Lawndale

Unincorporated Area

4,683

7

544

1,682

864

544

1,042

?

30,519

4,650

3,468

1,182

7,373

2,681

4,692

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

4,989

4,032

957

3,502

811

2,691

239.23

77.86

243.49

301.96

395.53

156.34

173.18

?

278.30

390.56

367.79

477.21

382.94

366.51

393.00

5.23

4.95

6.15

0.80

3.51

4.88

6.10

4.93

7.56

5.80

420.12

416.45

436.33

286.71

244.32

302.52
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REGION/STATION/CITY PART I CRIMES PART I RATE

FIELD OPERATIONS REGION II (continued)

LOMITA STATION

Lomita

Rancho Palos Verdes

Rolling Hills

Rolling Hills Estates

Unincorporated Area

MARINA DEL REY STATION

Unincorporated Area

TRANSIT SERVICES BUREAU

Metrolink

MTA

WEST HOLLYWOOD STATION

West Hollywood

Unincorporated Area

FIELD OPERATIONS REGION II TOTAL

FIELD OPERATIONS REGION III

AVALON STATION

Avalon

Unincorporated Area

CERRITOS STATION

Cerritos

INDUSTRY STATION

Industry

La Habra Heights

La Puente

Unincorporated Area

1,507

597

528

11

211

160

1,180

1,180

764

25

0

2,408

2,005

403

27,442

26,373

283

268

15

2,178

2,178

5,784

1,776

87

1,070

2,851

195.56

286.69

124.31

56.82

264.48

416.02

447.95

447.95

0.02

N/A

N/A

639.59

540.46

7,313.97

399.27

380.26

733.35

829.21

239.23

408.91

408.91

307.10

23,035.02

146.56

249.81

205.40
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REGION/STATION/CITY PART I CRIMES PART I RATE

FIELD OPERATIONS REGION III (continued)

LAKEWOOD STATION

Artesia

Bellflower

Hawaiian Gardens

Lakewood

Paramount

Unincorporated Area

NORWALK STATION

La Mirada

Norwalk

Unincorporated Area

PICO RIVERA STATION

Pico Rivera

Unincorporated Area

SAN DIMAS STATION

San Dimas

Unincorporated Area

WALNUT/DIAMOND BAR STATION

Diamond Bar

Walnut

Unincorporated Area

FIELD OPERATIONS REGION III TOTAL

SUMMARY

MISCELLANEOUS

TOTAL DEPARTMENT

9,879

463

3,033

641

3,169

2,548

25

6,168

1,223

3,540

1,405

2,515

1,824

691

2,066

987

1,079

2,872

1,004

540

1,328

31,745

1,554

90,191

395.00

273.04

394.21

411.29

387.56

445.98

145.60

272.99

250.11

325.52

205.74

260.33

276.02

226.36

246.84

270.86

228.32

193.45

170.73

173.09

227.16

302.26

N/A

317.52


