REGION/STATION/CITY	PART I CRIMES	PART I RATE		
FIELD OPERATIONS REGION I				
ALTADENA STATION	774	171.79		
Unincorporated Area	774	171.79		
CRESCENTA VALLEY STATION	664	157.55		
La Canada/Flintridge	285	134.50		
Unincorporated Area	379	180.86		
EAST LOS ANGELES STATION	4,737	277.10		
Commerce	1,251	954.74		
Cudahy	421	166.76		
Unincorporated Area	3,065	231.14		
LANCASTER STATION	6,298	385.06		
Lancaster	5,371	424.70		
Unincorporated Area	927	249.90		
MALIBU/LOST HILLS STATION	1,589	173.34		
Agoura Hills	375	170.40		
Calabasas	364	171.31		
Hidden Hills	16	80.56		
Malibu	405	305.89		
Westlake Village	144	165.27		
Unincorporated Area	285	116.44		
PALMDALE STATION	7,015	405.08		
Palmdale	5,807	445.09		
Unincorporated Area	1,208	282.84		
SANTA CLARITA VALLEY STATION	4,759	222.05		
Santa Clarita	3,502	212.92		
Unincorporated Area	1,257	252.19		

18

REGION/STATION/CITY	PART I CRIMES	PART I RATE		
FIELD OPERATIONS REGION I (continued)				
TEMPLE STATION	4,683	239.23		
Bradbury	7	77.86		
Duarte	544	243.49		
Rosemead	1,682	301.96		
South El Monte	864	395.53		
Temple City	544	156.34		
Unincorporated Area	1,042	173.18		
FIELD OPERATIONS REGION I TOTAL	30,519	278.30		
FIELD OPERATIONS REGION II				
CARSON STATION	4,650	390.56		
Carson	3,468	367.79		
Unincorporated Area	1,182	477.21		
CENTURY STATION	7,373	382.94		
Lynwood	2,681	366.51		
Unincorporated Area	4,692	393.00		
COMMUNITY COLLEGE BUREAU*	0	5.23		
Los Angeles City College	0	4.95		
East Los Angeles College	0	6.15		
Harbor College	0	0.80		
Mission College	0	3.51		
Pierce College	0	4.88		
Southwest College	0	6.10		
Trade Tech College	0	4.93		
Valley College	0	7.56		
West Los Angeles College	0	5.80		
* Incidents not reported				
COMPTON STATION	4,989	420.12		
Compton	4,032	416.45		
Unincorporated Area	957	436.33		
LENNOX STATION	3,502	286.71		
Lawndale	811	244.32		
Unincorporated Area	2,691	302.52		

REGION/STATION/CITY	PART I CRIMES	PART I RATE
FIELD OPERATIONS REGION II (continued	¥)	
LOMITA STATION	1,507	195.56
Lomita	597	286.69
Rancho Palos Verdes	528	124.31
Rolling Hills	11	56.82
Rolling Hills Estates	211	264.48
Unincorporated Area	160	416.02
MARINA DEL REY STATION	1,180	447.95
Unincorporated Area	1,180	447.95
TRANSIT SERVICES BUREAU	764	0.02
Metrolink	25	N/A
MTA	0	N/A
WEST HOLLYWOOD STATION	2,408	639.59
West Hollywood	2,005	540.46
Unincorporated Area	403	7,313.97
FIELD OPERATIONS REGION II TOTAL	26,373	380.26
FIELD OPERATIONS REGION III		
AVALON STATION	283	733.35
Avalon	268	829.21
Unincorporated Area	15	239.23
CERRITOS STATION	2,178	408.91
Cerritos	2,178	408.91
INDUSTRY STATION	5,784	307.10
Industry	1,776	23,035.02
La Habra Heights	87	146.56
La Puente	1,070	249.81
	2,851	205.40

20

REGION/STATION/CITY	PART I CRIMES	PART I RATE
FIELD OPERATIONS REGION III (continued)		
LAKEWOOD STATION	9,879	395.00
Artesia	463	273.04
Bellflower	3,033	394.21
Hawaiian Gardens	641	411.29
Lakewood	3,169	387.56
Paramount	2,548	445.98
Unincorporated Area	25	145.60
NORWALK STATION	6,168	272.99
La Mirada	1,223	250.11
Norwalk	3,540	325.52
Unincorporated Area	1,405	205.74
PICO RIVERA STATION	2,515	260.33
Pico Rivera	1,824	276.02
Unincorporated Area	691	226.36
SAN DIMAS STATION	2,066	246.84
San Dimas	987	270.86
Unincorporated Area	1,079	228.32
WALNUT/DIAMOND BAR STATION	2,872	193.45
Diamond Bar	1,004	170.73
Walnut	540	173.09
Unincorporated Area	1,328	227.16

SUMMARY		
MISCELLANEOUS	1,554	N/A
TOTAL DEPARTMENT	90,191	317.52

CRIME AND ARREST STATISTICS 2003

COMPARATIVE CRIME RATE BY REGION, STATION AND CITY

(21)